Bathroom Accessories
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item
Plate
Towel Bar - available in
18”, 24” and 30” lengths.
Toilet Paper Holder- Hanging
Towel Ring - 7” diameter
Toilet Paper Holder - Double Post
Toilet Paper Holder - Single Post
Paper Towel - Single Post
TB
TP
TR
TPT
TPS
PTH
Robe Hooks
H10N
H210N
I1
Towel Bar - available in
18”, 24” and 30” lengths.
Toilet Paper Holder- Hanging
Towel Ring - 7” diameter
Toilet Paper Holder - Double Post
Toilet Paper Holder - Single Post
Paper Towel - Single Post
TB
TP
TR
TPT
TPS
PTH
I2
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item
Plate
H231
H251
H251N
Robe Hooks
Bathroom Accessories
Black
Antique Nickel
Venetian Bronze
Bathroom Accessories
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item
Plate
Towel Bar - available in
18”, 24” and 30” lengths.
Toilet Paper Holder- Hanging
Towel Ring - 7” diameter
Toilet Paper Holder - Double Post
Toilet Paper Holder - Single Post
Paper Towel - Single Post
TB
TP
TR
TPT
TPS
PTH
I3
Robe Hooks
H61N
H61
Dark Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Antique Nickel